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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXX.—PUBLICBUILDINGS—continued.
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VOTE No. 105.—continued.
School Buildings, Lands, and Expenditure

INCIDENTAL THERETO, ETC.—continued.
Buildings, additions, furniture, sites, &c. —continued.

Industrial Schools—
Weraroa
Stoke
Te Oranga Home
Burnham
Caversharn (drainage)

Orphan Home, Papatoitoi, Auckland (grant
towards cost of new building)

For general maintenance of school buildings, and
for additions to buildings, alterations, rebuilding,
furniture, fittings, fencing, rents, additions, and
improvement of sites, &c.

£

1,500
12,000

800
1,000

350

£

24
250

33 ,000

146 ,000Total required for current year—Vote No. 105
161 ,878

MINISTER OF LABOUR.
VOTE No. 106.

Workers' Dwellings—
Cost of erection, alteration, and enlargement

15 ,000

15,000

Total—Vote No. 106

TOTAL CLASS XXTOTAL CLASS XX £■ 25,160
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