Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.		1910-	-11.
	MINISTER OF EDUCATION-continued.		
	VOTE No. 105.—continued.	£	£
	School Buildings, Lands, and Expenditure	1	
	INCIDENTAL THERETO, ETC.—continued.		
	Buildings, additions, furniture, sites, &c.—continued. Industrial Schools—		
	Weraroa	1,500	
18	04 - L -	12,000	
19	Te Oranga Home	800	
20	Burnham	1,000	
21	Caversham (drainage)	350	
22	Orphan Home, Papatoitoi, Auckland (grant		
23	towards cost of new building)	250	
	For general maintenance of school buildings, and		
24	for additions to buildings, alterations, rebuilding,		
	furniture, fittings, fencing, rents, additions, and	29 000	
	improvement of sites, &c	38 ,000	
		161 ,878	
	Total required for current year—VOTE No. 105		146,000
			,-
	MINISTER OF LABOUR.		
		ĺ	
	VOTE No. 106.		
1	Workers' Dwellings—	15 000	
1	Cost of erection, alteration, and enlargement	15,000	
	Total—Vore No. 106		15 ,000